Sale Name: Holiday Holstein & Jersey Online Exchange-Shupe Dairy Fall Calving
Dispersal, Dick Haven Holstein & Jersey Heifer Groups, & Tubergen Aug/Sept Holstein

Groups

LOT 5009 - 6 Holstein Open Heifers, Born February 2020, Group Avg pNMS$ 366, Est
Weight 750# (3124,3125,3127,3128,3130,3132)

Description

Dick Haven Farms McBain, Ml

Index

3124

3125

3127

3128

3130

3132

BrthDate NM$

2/9/20 393
2/10/20 186
2/13/20 468
2/17/20 487
2/21/20 496

2/29/20 167

Quantity: 6

Bred R Due
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Service Sire

SireCode

250HO13736
HARDROCK
250H014579
HANCOCK

14HO7418
BELAIR

250HO13736
HARDROCK

250HO13736
HARDROCK

14HO12604
HERWIN

MGSCode

250H012589
JACOBY
7HO11708
ROOKIE

7THO11767
MITCH

250H012879
LI.M.FIRE

7HO12860
SILICON

7HO12857
DARROW
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